Regular users (per annum)

Mooring fees per vessel
Tenders/Canoe/Kayak
Tenders/Canoe/Kayak Day Rate
Harbour dues (per annum)

Up to 20ft (6100mm)

20ft (6200mm) up to 30ft (9150mm)
30ft (9150mm) up to 40ft (12200mm)
40ft (12200mm) up to 50ft (15250mm)
Each additional ft (305mm) over 50ft (15250mm)
Other charges (per annum)

Large Hut Sites

Small Hut Sites

Stage sites (per annum)

1E - 10E

All other sites on Southwold Bank

All other sites on Walberswick Bank

W10 Mooring - Visitor Moorings (daily charges)
Up to 20ft (6100mm)
20ft (6200mm) up to 30ft (9150mm)
30ft (9150mm) up to 40ft (12200mm)
40ft (12200mm) up to 50ft (15250mm)
Each additional ft (305mm) over 50ft (15250mm)
Harbour Dues
Electric Charge (Normal)
Electric Charge (Heavy Use)
Other charges
Storage ashore per ft (305mm)
Electric charge (weekly)
Mooring winter charge per ft (305mm) per month
Mooring berth on north dock wall (including use of compound & facilities) per vessel per month
Licences
Beach Licences
- Aldeburgh and Felixstowe
- Sizewell
Sale of fish from Council land
Boats on beach
Boats in compound at The Dip
Launch only permit
Fee for return of confiscated boats

VAT Status S= Standard rates, OS = Outside the Scope, E = Exempt

PROPOSED HARBOUR FEES AND DUES 2023/24

2023/24
Proposal
£766.50
£41.50
£5.25

£81.00
£154.70
£200.00
£260.40
£7.10

£451.50
£308.70

£1,249.50
£648.90
£648.90

2023/24
Proposal
£24.20
£28.60
£35.20
£44.00
£2.30
£11.60
£5.50
£20.00

£3.15
£50.00
£4.50
£178.00

£66.20
£53.00
variable
£147.00
£147.00
£71.50

variable

VAT Status

S
S
S

v v v nu v

EX
EX

VAT Status

S

v vV v nov

w v v un

0s
0s
0s

0s

£

Increase or (Decrease)
£36.50

£3.00

£0.45

£4.00
£7.70
£10.00
£12.40
£0.35

£21.50
£14.70

£59.50
£30.90
£30.90

£

Increase or (Decrease)
£2.20

£2.60

£3.20

£4.00

£0.20

£1.10

£1.00

£7.00

£0.20
£20.00
£0.25
£16.00

£3.20
£3.00

£7.00
£7.00
£3.50

%
Increase or (Decrease)
5.00%
7.79%
9.38%

5.19%
5.24%
5.26%
5.00%
5.19%

5.00%
5.00%

5.00%
5.00%
5.00%

%
Increase or (Decrease)
10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

9.52%

10.48%

22.22%

53.85%

6.78%
66.67%
5.88%
9.88%

5.08%
6.00%

5.00%
5.00%
5.15%

APPENDIX A

2022/23

£730.00
£38.50
£4.80

£77.00
£147.00
£190.00
£248.00
£6.75

£430.00
£294.00

£1,190.00
£618.00
£618.00

2022/23

£22.00
£26.00
£32.00
£40.00

£2.10
£10.50

£4.50
£13.00

£2.95
£30.00
£4.25
£162.00

£63.00
£50.00
variable
£140.00
£140.00
£68.00

variable
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