	2023/24		£	%	2022/23
Regular users (per annum)	Proposal	VAT Status	Increase or (Decrease)	Increase or (Decrease)	
Mooring fees per vessel	£766.50	S	£36.50	5.00%	£730.00
Tenders/Canoe/Kayak	£41.50	S	£3.00	7.79%	£38.50
Tenders/Canoe/Kayak Day Rate	£5.25	S	£0.45	9.38%	£4.80
Harbour dues (per annum)					
Up to 20ft (6100mm)	£81.00	S	£4.00	5.19%	£77.00
20ft (6100mm) up to 30ft (9150mm)	£154.70	S	£7.70	5.24%	£147.00
30ft (9150mm) up to 40ft (12200mm)	£200.00	S	£10.00	5.26%	£190.00
40ft (12200mm) up to 50ft (15250mm)	£260.40	S	£12.40	5.00%	£248.00
Each additional ft (305mm) over 50ft (15250mm)	£7.10	S	£0.35	5.19%	£6.75
Other charges (per annum)					
Large Hut Sites	£451.50	EX	£21.50	5.00%	£430.00
Small Hut Sites	£308.70	EX	£14.70	5.00%	£294.00
Stage sites (per annum)					
1E - 10E	£1,249.50	S	£59.50	5.00%	£1,190.00
All other sites on Southwold Bank	£648.90	S	£30.90	5.00%	£618.00
All other sites on Walberswick Bank	£648.90	S	£30.90	5.00%	£618.00

W10 Manufan - Maine Manufan (Jailu sharra)	2023/24		£	%	2022/23
W10 Mooring - Visitor Moorings (daily charges)	Proposal £24.20	VAT Status	Increase or (Decrease) £2.20	Increase or (Decrease)	£22.00
Up to 20ft (6100mm)		S		10.00%	
20ft (6100mm) up to 30ft (9150mm)	£28.60	S	£2.60	10.00%	£26.00
30ft (9150mm) up to 40ft (12200mm)	£35.20	S	£3.20	10.00%	£32.00
40ft (12200mm) up to 50ft (15250mm)	£44.00	S	£4.00	10.00%	£40.00
Each additional ft (305mm) over 50ft (15250mm)	£2.30	S	£0.20	9.52%	£2.10
Harbour Dues	£11.60	S	£1.10	10.48%	£10.50
Electric Charge (Normal)	£5.50	S	£1.00	22.22%	£4.50
Electric Charge (Heavy Use)	£20.00	S	£7.00	53.85%	£13.00
Other charges					
Storage ashore per ft (305mm) .	£3.15	S	£0.20	6.78%	£2.95
Electric charge (weekly)	£50.00	S	£20.00	66.67%	£30.00
Mooring winter charge per ft (305mm) per month	£4.50	S	£0.25	5.88%	£4.25
Mooring berth on north dock wall (including use of compound & facilities) per vessel per month	£178.00	S	£16.00	9.88%	£162.00
Licences					
Beach Licences					
- Aldeburgh and Felixstowe	£66.20	OS	£3.20	5.08%	£63.00
- Sizewell	£53.00	OS	£3.00	6.00%	£50.00
Sale of fish from Council land	variable	OS	-		variable
Boats on beach	£147.00	S	£7.00	5.00%	£140.00
Boats in compound at The Dip	£147.00	S	£7.00	5.00%	£140.00
Launch only permit	£71.50	OS	£3.50	5.15%	£68.00
Fee for return of confiscated boats	variable	S	-	-	variable

VAT Status S= Standard rates, OS = Outside the Scope, E = Exempt